
I.D.:	48206284

Optical	Transceiver	Mikrotik	Compatibil	-	1.25G	SFP,	1310nm,
SM,	20Km,	LC,	DDM	S-31DLC20D

Data	publicarii 17.07.20 Coduri	CPV 32420000-3

Pretul
estimativ:

183,00	RON	-	183,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Optical	Transceiver	Mikrotik	Compatibil	-	1.25G	SFP,	1310nm,	SM,	20Km,	LC,	DDM	S-
31DLC20D


